
For Models prior to 7/1/2010

40004

40002

40013 
40013SL

42094 
42094SL 

44078 – White 
44031 – Black

10085 44011      (1.5 GPM) 
44011SL (1.5 GPM) 
40011      (2.2 GPM) 
40011SL (2.2 GPM)

40078 – White 
40031 – Black

For Models prior to 9/1/2011

40039

40012
40012SL
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CORNERSTONE�
One-Handle Kitchen Faucet 

with Side Spray 

MODEL       HANDLE/SIDE SPRAY       FINISH
CA40511                 Lever / None                   Chrome
CA40511SL           Lever / None                   Stainless
CA40513                Lever / White                   Chrome
CA40513B             Lever / Black                   Chrome
CA40513SL       Lever / Stainless               Stainless


